
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSIONJUL 3 0 2018 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT KS Governmental Ethics commis ion 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

July 30, 2018 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Committee: Kansas Society of Professional Engineers PAC 

Address: 825 S. Kansas Ave, Suite 500 

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66612 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee V' Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Te1mination Report 

C. Sununary (covering the period from January 1, 2018 through July 26, 2018) 

I. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 0.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............ .. 0.00 

4,401.00 

4,065.00 

8,466.00 

4,367.13 

4,098.87 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

July 27, 2018 

Date Signature of Treasurer 

GEC Form Rev, 2017 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas Society of Professional Engineers PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Scott Uhl 

01124118 1200 SW Executive Dr 
opeka, KS 66615 

Randell Sedlacek 
02/21/18 PO Box 419173 

Kansas City, KS 64141 

ce Munsch 
06/18/18 Catalina St. 

Prairie Village, KS 66207 

Scott Uhl 
06/21/18 1200 SW Executive Dr 

Topeka, KS 66615 

rian lsmert 
06/30/18 12 S Kansas 

, KS 66612 

Flanary 

06/30/18 Hwy63 
St. Marys, KS 66536 

William Anthony 
06/30/18 8162 Constance 

Lenexa, KS 66215 

John Ourada 
06/30/18 809 Fairdale Rd 

Salina, KS 67401 

David Brackey 
06/30/18 9589 Perry Lane 

Overland Park, KS 66212 

Chad Lawson 
07/11/18 117 N Anderson 

Assaria, KS 67 416 

Brent Wooten 

07111118 7304 Clear Meadow Cir 
Wichita, KS 67205 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Professional Engineer 

Check Amount of 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Cash Check Loan .!U!!!!.!!! 

Other Receipt 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$80.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$1,380.00 

Page_l_ofl._ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas Society of Professional Engineers PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Carol Kuhlman 

07124118 135 SNelson Rd 
Salina, KS 67401 

Douglas Grauer 
07/24/18 1600 Cedar Crest Dr. 

Manhattan, KS 66503 

Kowach 
07/24/18 1 S 2nd St 

Salina, KS 67401 

Kiel Johnson 
07/24/18 9474 W 193rd Ter. 

Bucyrus, KS 66013 

07/24/18 

07/24/18 

Ron Gaches 
07/24/18 4305 Nicklaus Dr 

Lawrence, KS 66047 

Brett Letkowsky 
07/24/18 3205 N Ridgeport Cir 

Wichita, KS 67225 

Brian Coomes 
07/25/18 510 E 27th 

Pittsburg, KS 66762 

Larry Emig 
07/25/18 4827 SW Commanche Rd 

Topeka, KS 66614 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Professional Engineer 

Retired 

Professional Engineer 

Professional Engineer 

Check Amount of 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

1----.-----,---r----i Loan or Other 
Receipt Cash Check Loan Ell!.!!!!! 

Other 

$500.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$50.00 

$250. 

$1,750.00 

Page _L_ of .1__ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas Society of Professional Engineers PAC 
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 
Cash 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan E funds 
""Qii;;;'" 

Amount of 
Cash, Checl<, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$0.00 

$3,130.00 

$935.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Page 3 of3 ----



Date 

6/11/2018 
6/11/2018 

6/11/2018 

6/11/2018 

6/11/2018 

6/11/2018 

6/11/2018 

6/11/2018 

6/11/2018 

6/11/2018 

6/11/2018 

6/11/2018 

6/11/2018 

6/11/2018 

6/11/2018 

6/11/2018 
6/11/2018 

6/11/2018 

6/11/2018 

6/11/2018 
6/12/2018 

6/30/2018 

Campaign Name 

Jim Denning for Kansas Senate 
Hensley for Senate 

Jeff Longbine for Senate 

Julia Lynn for State Senate 

McGinn for State Senate 

Mike Petersen for State Senate 

John Skubal for Kansas Senate 

Wagle for Kansas Senate 

Kansans for Claeys 

Shannon Francis for Kansas House 

Hineman for Kansas 

Kessinger 4 Kansas 

Tom Phillips for State Representative 

Proehl for Kansas House 

Ron Ryckmans for State Representative 

Bill Sutton for State Representative 

Troy Waymaster for 109th Kansas 

Steven Johnson for State Representative 

Melissa Rooker for State Representative 
Adam Lusker for State Representative 

Governmental Ethics Commission 

Gaches, Braden & Associates 
--- --·-·· -·· -- -

Total itemized expenditures this period 

Total unitemized expenditures this period 

Schedule C 

Expenditures Other Disbursements 

Address 

8416 W. 115th St. Overland Park 
2226 SE Virginia Ave. Topeka 
P.O. Box 1903 Emporia 

18837 W. 115th Terr. Olathe 
P.O. Box A Sedgwick 
2608 Southeast Drive Wichita 
6503 W. 134th Terr. Overland Park 

4 North Sagebrush Wichita 

2517 Redhawk Lane Salina 

1501 Tucker Court Liberal 

116 S. Longhorn Road Dighton 
12605 Walmer Street Overland Park 

PO Box 1731 Manhattan 

510 Pine Ridge Road Parsons 

14234 West 158th Street Olathe 
215 W Park Gardner 

3528 192nd Street Bunker Hill 

10197 South Hopkins Road Assaria 

4124 Brookridge Drive Fairway 
452 S. 210th St. Frontenac 
109 SW 9th St, Suite 504 Topeka 

82~S Ka~as Av_e, Sui!e 5_()0 Topeka 
-

roiaJ ~pepdit!Jresi~ :othetCii~buNiemeiAsthis ~erig~ ~o-.• ti6~·4 ot~umrti~~W) --

Purpose of Expenditure 

KS 66210 Contribution 

KS 66605 Contribution 

KS 66801 Contribution 

KS 66061 Contribution 

KS 67135 Contribution 

KS 67216 Contribution 

KS 66209 Contribution 

KS 67230 Contribution 

KS 67401 Contribution 

KS 67901 Contribution 

KS 67839 Contribution 

KS 66209 Contribution 

KS 66503 Contribution 

KS 67357 Contribution 

KS 66062 Contribution 

KS 66030 Contribution 

KS 67626 Contribution 

KS 67416 Contribution 

KS 66205 Contribution 
KS 66763 Contribution 

KS 66612 2018 registration fee 

KS 66612 Postage 
- - -

Amount 

$ 200.00 

$ 200.00 

$ 200.00 

$ 200.00 

$ 200.00 

$ 350.00 

$ 350.00 

$ 200.00 

$ 350.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 200.00 

$ 150.00 

$ 200.00 

$ 200.00 

$ 200.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 150.00 

$ 150.00 

$ 200.00 

$ 150.00 

$ 300.00 

$ 17.13 
--

$ 4,367.13 

$ 
•. 'i 4 3~7113 ~ •. ,,,, ',c ,,., 


