RECEIVED

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION JUL 3 0 2018

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT KS Governmental Ethics Commission OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

July 30, 2018

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Α.	Name of Committee: Kansas Society of Professional Engineers PAC Address: 825 S. Kansas Ave, Suite 500 City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66612 This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
	1 and 10 ii (ensure one).	
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2018 through July 26, 2018)	
C.	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	4,401.00
	Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	4,065.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	8,466.00
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	4,367.13
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	4,098.87
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 0.00	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) 0.00	
	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exa	mined by me
Δ.	and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeano	e intentional
.h	aly 27, 2018	
Date		
	GEC F	orm Rev, 2017

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Society of Professional Engineers PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,			
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check Loan		E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
01/24/18	Scott Uhl 1200 SW Executive Dr Topeka, KS 66615			~			\$100.00	
02/21/18	Randell Sedlacek PO Box 419173 Kansas City, KS 64141			~			\$50.00	
06/18/18	Clarence Munsch 9325 Catalina St. Prairie Village, KS 66207			~			\$80.00	
06/21/18	Scott Uhl 1200 SW Executive Dr Topeka, KS 66615			~			\$100.00	
06/30/18	Brian Ismert 612 S Kansas Topeka, KS 66612			~			\$50.00	
06/30/18	Richard Flanary 4650 Hwy 63 St. Marys, KS 66536			~			\$100.00	
06/30/18	William Anthony 8162 Constance Lenexa, KS 66215			~			\$100.00	
06/30/18	John Ourada 809 Fairdale Rd Salina, KS 67401			~			\$100.00	
06/30/18	David Brackey 9589 Perry Lane Overland Park, KS 66212			~			\$100.00	
07/11/18	Chad Lawson 117 N Anderson Assaria, KS 67416			~			\$100.00	
07/11/18	Brent Wooten 7304 Clear Meadow Cir Wichita, KS 67205	Professional Engineer		~		-	\$500.00	
n perez 20 an emilionario an 24 an 24	Subtotal This Page		10 A T				\$1,380.00	

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Society of Professional Engineers PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,			
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan E funds Other		Loan or Other Receipt	
07/24/18	Carol Kuhlman 135 S Nelson Rd Salina, KS 67401	Professional Engineer		~			\$500.00	
07/24/18	Douglas Grauer 1600 Cedar Crest Dr. Manhattan, KS 66503			~			\$50.00	
07/24/18	Jim Kowach 721 S 2nd St Salina, KS 67401			~			\$100.00	
07/24/18	Kiel Johnson 9474 W 193rd Ter. Bucyrus, KS 66013			~			\$100.00	
07/24/18	Wayne Nelson 750 Mike Drive Salina, KS 67401			~			\$100.00	
07/24/18	Jay Anglemyer 1320 N Peterson Wichita, KS 67212			~			\$100.00	
07/24/18	Ron Gaches 4305 Nicklaus Dr Lawrence, KS 66047	Retired		~			\$250.00	
07/24/18	Brett Letkowsky 3205 N Ridgeport Cir Wichita, KS 67225	Professional Engineer		~			\$250.00	
07/25/18	Brian Coomes 510 E 27th Pittsburg, KS 66762		,,,,,,,,	~			\$50.00	
07/25/18	Larry Emig 4827 SW Commanche Rd Topeka, KS 66614	Professional Engineer		V			\$250.00	
	Subtotal This Page	port of the second seco			a para	de la companya de la	\$1,750.00	

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Society of Professional Engineers PAC (Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
7							
							A
	Subtotal This Page			F 1		and the second	\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$3,130.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$935.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$4,065.00

Schedule C
Expenditures Other Disbursements

Date	Campaign Name	Address		Purpose of Expenditure	Am	ount		
6/11/2018	Jim Denning for Kansas Senate	8416 W. 115th St.	Overland Park	KS	66210	Contribution	\$	200.00
6/11/2018	Hensley for Senate	2226 SE Virginia Ave.	Topeka	KS	66605	Contribution	\$	200.00
6/11/2018	Jeff Longbine for Senate	P.O. Box 1903	Emporia	KS	66801	Contribution	\$	200.00
6/11/2018	Julia Lynn for State Senate	18837 W. 115th Terr.	Olathe	KS	66061	Contribution	\$	200.00
6/11/2018	McGinn for State Senate	P.O. Box A	Sedgwick	KS	67135	Contribution	\$	200.00
6/11/2018	Mike Petersen for State Senate	2608 Southeast Drive	Wichita	KS	67216	Contribution	\$	350.00
6/11/2018	John Skubal for Kansas Senate	6503 W. 134th Terr.	Overland Park	KS	66209	Contribution	\$	350.00
6/11/2018	Wagle for Kansas Senate	4 North Sagebrush	Wichita	KS	67230	Contribution	\$	200.00
6/11/2018	Kansans for Claeys	2517 Redhawk Lane	Salina	KS	67401	Contribution	\$	350.00
6/11/2018	Shannon Francis for Kansas House	1501 Tucker Court	Liberal	KS	67901	Contribution	\$	100.00
6/11/2018	Hineman for Kansas	116 S. Longhorn Road	Dighton	KS	67839	Contribution	\$	200.00
6/11/2018	Kessinger 4 Kansas	12605 Walmer Street	Overland Park	KS	66209	Contribution	\$	150.00
6/11/2018	Tom Phillips for State Representative	PO Box 1731	Manhattan	KS	66503	Contribution	\$	200.00
6/11/2018	Proehl for Kansas House	510 Pine Ridge Road	Parsons	KS	67357	Contribution	\$	200.00
6/11/2018	Ron Ryckmans for State Representative	14234 West 158th Street	Olathe	KS	66062	Contribution	\$	200.00
6/11/2018	Bill Sutton for State Representative	215 W Park	Gardner	KS	66030	Contribution	\$	100.00
6/11/2018	Troy Waymaster for 109th Kansas	3528 192nd Street	Bunker Hill	KS	67626	Contribution	\$	150.00
6/11/2018	Steven Johnson for State Representative	10197 South Hopkins Road	Assaria	KS	67416	Contribution	\$	150.00
6/11/2018	Melissa Rooker for State Representative	4124 Brookridge Drive	Fairway	KS	66205	Contribution	\$	200.00
6/11/2018	Adam Lusker for State Representative	452 S. 210th St.	Frontenac	KS	66763	Contribution	\$	150.00
6/12/2018	Governmental Ethics Commission	109 SW 9th St, Suite 504	Topeka	KS	66612	2018 registration fee	\$	300.00
6/30/2018	Gaches, Braden & Associates	825 S Kansas Ave, Suite 500	Topeka	KS	66612	Postage	\$	17.13

Total itemized expenditures this period	\$ 4,36	57.13
Total unitemized expenditures this period	\$	-
Total expenditures & other disbursemetns this period (to line 4 of summary)	\$ 4,36	57.13